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Plot of about 33 hectares with about 1,110m2 built in
the area of ??Manacor

REF. R1368   |  3.000.000€ 1/2

Manacor 1110 m² 336.460 m² 2

AMENITIES

Electricity GESA

Cistern

Water well

Fruit trees

Fruit trees

Energetic certification: 

https://www.mcr-mallorca.com/en
tel:+34677013576
mailto:mcr@mcr-mallorca.com
https://www.mcr-mallorca.com/en/file/r1368-kaufen-finca-manacor-santanyi-mallorca
https://www.mcr-mallorca.com/en/file/r1368-kaufen-finca-manacor-santanyi-mallorca


+34 677 013 576 | mcr@mcr-mallorca.com

Plot of about 33 hectares with about 1,110m2 built in the area of ??Manacor

REF. R1368   |  3.000.000€ 2/2

The plot has its own legal well, 2 cisterns of about 150 tons that collect rainwater that is used to
irrigate the crops. The plot also has a 400W three-phase transformer with a maximum power of
18Kw per phase.
The plot has been declared ecological with European certification for more than 10 years.
The plot also has some small caves and in the deepest part of the stream there are some small
reservoirs and some waterfalls.
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